
Judge's Signatures

HMB vs Los Altos vs Mountain View
Meet Results
Apr 26, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/26/2013 8:24:40 PM

Women / JV / All Ages
Session: VJV

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Krieger103
Half Moon Bay High

9.550 8.800 9.6008.700 36.650
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Estefani Gomez114
Los Altos High

9.100 8.550 9.0008.000 34.650
4 2 6 2 2 

2 

Hannah Giles102
Half Moon Bay High

9.200 7.000 8.7508.750 33.700
2 4T 1 3T 3 

3 

Jocelyne Marin-Melo121
Los Altos High

8.550 6.800 8.7508.100 32.200
10T 7T 4T 3T 4 

4 

Alvina Xu124
Los Altos High

8.950 7.000 8.6006.900 31.450
6 4T 11 6 5 

5 

Stephanie Perez105
Half Moon Bay High

9.150 6.800 8.3506.600 30.900
3 7T 12 8 6 

6 

Laetita Cabrol111
Los Altos High

8.600 7.000 7.8007.400 30.800
9 4T 10 10 7 

7 

Sasha Takata107
Half Moon Bay High

8.800 2.000 8.5508.600 27.950
7 12 3 7 8 

8 

Danielle Rojo106
Half Moon Bay High

8.750 4.800 7.1006.100 26.750
8 10 14T 17 9 

9 

Elyse Abramson101
Half Moon Bay High

7.500 5.500 7.3005.600 25.900
17 9 17 15 10 

10 

Amber Kim118
Los Altos High

9.000 0.000 8.6506.500 24.150
5 14T 13 5 11 

11 

Kimberly Garcia113
Los Altos High

8.500 0.000 7.3507.600 23.450
12 14T 8 13T 12 

12 

Jackie Lopez104
Half Moon Bay High

7.700 1.000 7.3506.100 22.150
16 13 14T 13T 13 

13 

Abigail Williams123
Los Altos High

0.000 3.000 7.4506.000 16.450
18T 11 16 11T 14 

14 

Lia Lazareva119
Los Altos High

8.550 0.000 7.8500.000 16.400
10T 14T 18T 9 15 

15 

Amaani Desai112
Los Altos High

8.400 7.600 0.0000.000 16.000
13 3 18T 19T 16 

16 

Sandra Hernandez116
Los Altos High

8.100 0.000 0.0007.700 15.800
15 14T 7 19T 17 

17 

Isabella  Valencia108
Half Moon Bay High

8.250 0.000 7.4500.000 15.700
14 14T 18T 11T 18 

18 

Katie Gomez115
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 7.1508.100 15.250
18T 14T 4T 16 19 

19 

Yumi Lee120
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 5.0007.500 12.500
18T 14T 9 18 20 

20 
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